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	DOC
	Michelle Moreno
	202-482-1574, Mmoreno@doc.gov

	BEA
	Joyce Whitman
	(202) 606-9634  Joyce.Whitman@bea.gov

	BIS
	Rosslyn Hudak
	(202) 482-2008, rhudak@bis.doc.gov

	Census
	Charles Zoltak
	(301) 763-1182  Charles.Zoltak@census.gov

	EDA
	Michael Barber
	(202) 482-2686, mbarber@eda.doc.gov

	ESA
	Pamela Moulder
	(202) 482-5997, pmoulder@doc.gov

	ITA
	Curtis Oja                Robin Carpenter
	(202) 482-6123, Curtis.Oja@mail.doc.gov                                 (202) 482-4989, Robin.Carpenter@mail.doc.gov

	MBDA
	Robert Lopez
	(202) 482-8086, RLopez@mbda.gov

	NIST
	Catherine Fletcher
	(301) 975-4054 catherine.fletcher@nist.gov

	NOAA
	Mack Cato                                          

Bhagnatee M. Young
	(301) 713-1151, Mack.A.Cato@noaa.gov           

(301) 713-1148, Bhagnatee.M.Young@noaa.gov


	NTIA
	Isha Carrey
	(202) 482-0724

	NTIS
	Vicki Buttram
	(703) 605-6133 Vbuttram@NTIS.gov 

	USPTO
	Angela Maldonado
	(571) 272-6550 Angela.Maldonado@USPTO.GOV

	
	
	


